DVES Morning

All Grades
Combination Route
BUS #E2 /Driver Miguel

DVES Afternoon

All Grades
Combination Route
BUS #E2 /Driver Miguel

Depart Diamond Valley School 2:50 PM
Washoe Community Stop #1 3:00 PM
Washoe Community Stop #2 3:02 PM
Chambers Lane 3:08 PM
Carson View Mailboxes (Mesa) 3:16 AM
Alpine Village Mailboxes 3:24 PM
Sierra Pines (on-call) 3:27 PM
Pleasant Valley Road (Bridge) 3:37 PM
Markleeville Library 3:40 PM
Arrive Diamond Valley School 3:50 PM

Pleasant Valley Road (Bridge) 7:33 AM
Markleeville Library 7:36 AM
Alpine Village Mailboxes 7:46 AM
Washoe Community Stop #1 7:55 AM
Washoe Community Stop #2 7:57 AM
Diamond Valley 8:07 AM
SUBURBAN ROUTE

Blue Lakes 7:35 AM
Chambers Lane 7:50 AM

before the scheduled time.

Please arrive at the bus stop 5 minutes

All Grades
Combination Route
BUS #E2 / Driver Miguel

DVES Collaboration PM

All Grades
Combination Route
BUS #E2 /Driver Miguel

DVES Minimum Days PM

Depart Diamond Valley School 12:30 PM
Washoe Community Stop #1 12:40 PM
Washoe Community Stop #2 12:42 PM
Chambers Lane 12:50 PM
Carson View Mailboxes (Mesa) 12:58 PM
Alpine Village Mailboxes 1:06 PM
Sierra Pines 1:09 PM
Pleasant Valley Road (Bridge) 1:19 PM
Markleeville Library 1:22 PM
Arrive Diamond Valley School 1:32 PM

Depart Diamond Valley School 1:50 PM
Washoe Community Stop #1 2:00 PM
Washoe Community Stop #2 2:02 PM
SUBURBAN ROUTE

Chambers Lane 2:00 PM
Carson View Mailboxes (Mesa) 2:08 PM
Alpine Village Mailboxes 2:16 PM
Sierra Pines 2:19 PM
Pleasant Valley Road (Bridge) 2:29 PM
Markleeville Library 2:32 PM
Arrive Diamond Valley School 2:42 PM







